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wIN TONIC

~MY WAY ~

MONKEY 47 ~TONICATASSONI €14,00
Mirtillo - Blueberry, Buccia di Limone -
Lemon Peel, Fiori di Fiordaliso - Cornflower

BROCKMANS ~
FEVER MEDITERRANEAN

Lamponi - Raspberry, Mirtillo - Blueberry,
Pompelmo - Grapefruit

€13,00

DEL PROFESSORE ~FEVERTREE €13,00
Vaniglia - Vanilla,
Buccia di Arancia - Orange Peel

AKORI ~ TONICA TASSONI €12,00
More - Blackberry, Pompelmo - Grapefruit,
Zenzero - Ginger

GVINE ~ FEVER
MEDITERRANEAN

Mela Verde - Green Apple, Anice - Anise, Lime

€12,00

MARE ~ FEVER
MEDITERRANEAN

Rosmarino - Rosemary, Buccia di Limone -
Lemon Peel, Colatura di Alici - Anchovies Brine

€13,00

CITTADELLE ~ FEVER TREE
Cannella - Cinnamon,
Buccia di Arancia - Orange Peel

€11,00

BOTANIC ~ FEVER
MEDITERRANEAN

Petali di Rose - Rose Petals,
More - Blackberry, Lime

€11,00

BOTANIC KISS ~
TONICA TASSONI

Fragola - Strawberry, Mirtillo - Blueberry,
Lamponi - Raspberry, Lime

€11,00

MALFI ~ FEVER TREE
Basilico - Basil, Pompelmo - Grapefruit,
Pepe - Pepper

€11,00

MARCONI ~ TONICA TASSONI
Cardamomo - Cardamom, Lime,
Finocchietto - Fennel

€10,00

HENDRICKS ~ TONICATASSONI €10,00
Cetriolo - Cucumber, Lime, Menta - Mint

PRKEDINNCER

€12,00

AMERICANO
Red Vermouth, Bitter Campari, Soda Water

BOULEVARDIER
Bourbon Whiskey, Red Vermouth, Bitter Campari

KIR
White Wine, Creme de Cassis

MANHATTAN
Rye o Canadian Whiskey, Red Vermouth, Angostura

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lemon

NEGRONI
Gin, Red Vermouth, Bitter Campari

CHERRY NEGRONI
Gin, Red Vermouth, Bitter Campari, Cherry Liquor

SPARKLING>
€10,00

BELLINI
Peach, Prosecco

ROSSINI
Strawberry, Prosecco

MIMOSA

Orange, Prosecco

FRENCH 75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Prosecco

MARTINI’S
€13,00

DRY MARTINI
Gin, Lemon, Vermouth dry, Olive or Lemon Peel

DIRTY MARTINI
Gin or Vodka, Vermouth dry, Olive’s Brine

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka, Apple Liquor, Apple Juice

PORNOSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Vanille syrup, Passoa liqueur,
Lemon juice and Prosecco

CLOVERCLUB

Gin, Raspberry juice and Lemon juice

LADY BUG
Rum, Grapefruit Rose, sugar syrup and Prosecco

N

>PRITZ

€10,00

AMALFI SPRITZ
Prosecco, Limoncello, Lemon Sorbet, Soda Water

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Prosecco, Bitter Campari, Soda Water

HUGO SPRITZ
Prosecco, Elder Flower Liquor, Soda Water

PASSION SPRITZ

Prosecco, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Soda Water

IOVEM SPRITZ
Grape Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda Water

WATERMELON SPRITZ
Watermelon, Prosecco, Soda Water

LONG DRINKS®

€13,00

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Tomato, Lemon, Salt, Pepper,
Worcestershire Sauce

CAMPARI ORANGE
Bitter Campari, Orange Juice

CUBA LIBRE
Rhum, Coca Cola, Lime Juice

DARK ‘N’ STORMY
Rhum, Lime, Ginger Beer

GIN FRIZZ

Gin, Lemon, Soda Water

GIN ORVODKA TONIC
Gin or Vodka, Tonic Water

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

SEABREEZE
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

SIRENA DRINK
Rum, Blu Cura¢ao, Coconut Syrup Banan milk cream

PURPLE LADY
Gin, Grenadine, Cranberry Juice,
Grapefruit, Tonic Water

JOHN COLLINS RED
Vodka or Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Strawberry, Mint Leaves, Soda Water

TROPI1CAL

€12,00

CAIPIRINHA OR CAIPIROSKA
Cachaca or Vodka, Lime,
Cane Sugar (at your choice fresh fruit)

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
Rhum, Lemon, Sugar (at your choice fresh fruit)

MAI TAI
White and Dark Rhum, Orange Curagao,
Lime, Orgeat

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

MOJITO
Rhum, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda Water

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Liquor, Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice

PINA COLADA
Rhum, Pineapple, Coconut Syrup

AFTER
DINNER

€13,00

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Vodka, Cocoa Cream, Chocolate Liquor,
Vanilla Syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Vanilla Liquor, Kahlua, Espresso

LEMON DROP MARTINI

Citron Vodka, Lemon Sorbet, Lemon Juice

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura, Soda Water

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar

SAN MARTIN
Vodka, Chartreuse, Red Vermouth, Tonic Water

PUNCH CALDO

Cognac or Brandy, Contreau, Citrus aromas,
Tea or Herbal Tea

VODKA

ABSOLUT €6,00
MOSKOVSKAYA €6,00
CIROC €6,00
KETEL ONE €7,00
BELVEDERE €7,00
TITO’S €7,00
BELUGA NOBLE €7,00
GREY GOOSE €8,00

ANALCAOLIC:

€8,00

AUTUMN
Strawberry, Cranberry, Lemon,
Watermelon, Ginger Ale

SPRING
Pineapple, Strawberry, Grapefruit, Soda Water

SUMMER
Green Apple, Lemon, Basil, Elder Flower Syrup

WINTER
Melon, Grenadine, Orange, Tonic Water

VIRGIN BELLINI OR ROSSINI
Peach or Strawberry, Sprite

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple, Coconut

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint, Cane Sugar, Lime, Sprite

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER €5,00
JOSE CUERVO GOLD €5,00
PATRON SILVER €9,00
PATRON REPOSADO €11,00
BACARDI CARTABLANCA €5,00
PAMPERO ANNIVERSARIO €5,00
HAVANA CLUB7 €6,00
MATUSALEM 15 YEARS €7,00
DIPLOMATICO €8,00
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

J.BALLY 7 YEARS €10,00
ZACAPA 23 YEARS €11,00
ZACAPA XO €20,00
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC €6,00
MARTELLV.S. €6,00
REMY MARTIN V.5.0.P. €7,00
REMY MARTIN X.O. €25,00
MARTELL X.O. €30,00
VECCHIAROMAGNA €5,00
CARLOSI €6,00
CARDENAL MENDOZA €6,00

GIN

BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY TEN
HENDRICK’S
MARE

MARCONI
CITTADELLE
BOTANIC
BOTANIC KISS
MALFY

AKORI

GVINE

DEL PROFESSORE
MONKEY 47
BROCKMAN’S

WHISKEY

BALLANTINES

CHIVAS REGAL

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
TALISKER 10 YEARS
GLENKICHIE 10 YEARS
OBAN 14 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
JAMESON

JACK DANIEL’S
GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKER’S MARK
CANADIAN CLUB

WILD TURKEY

BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE

KNOB CREEK BOURBON
KNOB CREEK RYE

GRAPPE

FALANGHINA DEL TABURNO
AMARONE DEL TABURNO
CHARDONNAY VILLAISA
MARZARDO 18 LUNE
STRAVECCHIA SAN LEONARDO

AMARI

MONTENEGRO
RAMAZZOTTI
AVERNA

LUCANO
JAGERMEISTER
FERNET BRANCA
BRANCA MENTA
AMARO DEL CAPO

€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€7,50
€7,00
€8,00
€7,00
€7,50
€7,50
€7,50
€7,50
€8,00
€8,50
€9,50
€12,00
€10,00

€6,00
€7,00
€6,00
€7,00
€8,00
€14,00
€8,00
€11,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€10,00
€8,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€7,00
€8,00
€9,00

€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€6,00
€8,00

€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00

LIQUORS

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
SAMBUCA

GRAN MARNIER
FRANGELICO
COINTREAU

MIDORI

MALIBU

PASSOA

AMARETTO DI SARONNO
PIMM’S

PERNOD

RICARD

APEROL

BITTER CAMPARI

TIA MARIA

KAHLUA

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
CREME DE CASSIS

LOCAL
LIQUORS

LIMONCELLO
FINOCCHIETTO
LIQUIRIZIA
CREMA DI LIMONE
CREMA DI MELONE

€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00

€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00

CAFFETTERIA

ESPRESSO
DECAFFEINATO
AMERICAN COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFELLATTE
ORZO/BARLEY COFFEE
GINSENG

HOT TEA SELECTION
HOT CHOCOLATE
CAFFE SHAKERATO

Si consiglia alla gentile clientela
di comunicare eventuali intolleranze
0 necessita alimentari.

We recommend our dear guests to
inform us about any kind of food
intolerances or specific needs.

€2,50
€3,00
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,00
€3,00
€4,00
€4,00
€5,00

BEERS

NASTRO AZZURRO €5,00
ICHNUSA FILTRATA €5,00
PERONI €5,00
PERONI GLUTEN FREE €5,00
CORONA €5,00
TENNENT’S €6,00

MORETTI(NON ALCOHOLIC BEER) € 5,00
MORETTI LEMON €5,00

DRAUGHT
BEERS

FRAVORT FRESH BEER
ROSSA DEL BRENTA

SMALL ~ MEDIUM
€4,00~€6,00
€5,00~€7,00

SOFT
DRINK

ACQUA 0,50 NAT-FRIZ €2,00
ACQUA 1L NAT-FRIZ €3,00
SUCCHI DI FRUTTA € 14,00
SPREMUTA (ARANCIA-LIMONE) €5,00
COCACOLA €5,00
FANTA € 4,00
SPRITE € 4,00
TE PESCA-LIMONE €4,00
CEDRATA € 4,00
CRODINO € 14,00
SANBITTER BIANCO/ROSSO € 4,00

COCKTAIL SAN PELLEGRINO
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VINI DAL
MONDO

WINES FROM THE WORLD

AUSTRIA
Riesling Urgestein € 24,00
FRANCIA

Chateau Roubine € 30,00
La Vie en Rose

Chateau Roubine Premier € 35,00
Cru Rouge

Poully Fume Les Terres Blanches <€ 40,00

VIN1I ROSSI

ITALIAN]
ITALIAN’S RED WINES

Sangue di Giuda DOC € 20,00

Berte e Cordini

Chianti Classico Poggio DOCG <€ 25,00
Villa Cipressi

Barbera d’Alba DOCG 2019 € 25,00
Del Tetto

Ettamiano Primitivo € 25,00
di Manduria IGP
Due Palme

Pinot Nero DOC € 30,00

Peter Zemmer

Montepulciano d’Abbruzzo € 40,00

Azienda Caprera

Barolo Parussi DOCG 2013 € 25,00
Del Tetto

Amarone della Valpolicella € 55,00
DOCG 2013
Monte del Fra

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG € 50,00
Villa Cipressi

VINI BIANCHI
ITALIAN]

WHITE ITALIAN’S WINES

Moscato d’Asti DOC € 20,00
Del Tetto

Chardonnay DOC € 25,00

Peter Zemmer

Sauvignon Masaria DOC € 25,00

Berte e Cordini

Ribolla Gialla Friuli Isonzo IGP <€ 25,00

Feudi di Romans

Gewurztraminer Graven Rigl € 25,00
Riserva Alto Adige DOC

Peter Zemmer

Pinot Grigio Alto Adige DOC € 30,00

Peter Zemmer

VINI ROSATI

ROSE WINES

Rose Season € 28,00
I Favati

VINI BIANCHI
CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA WHITE WINES

Falanghina del Sannio € 22,00
Vigna Suprema DOC

Aia dei Colombi

Pietramara Fiano € 30,00
di Avellino DOCG
1 Favati

Greco di Tufo DOCG € 30,00
Petilia

Falanghina al calice € 5,00

VIN1I ROSSI
CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA RED WINES

Primitivo Paestum IGP € 23,00

Cantine Barone

Aglianico Cretarossa € 30,00
Campi Taurasini DOC 2013
I Favati

VINICO>TA
D’aAMALF!

AMALFI COAST WINES

Costa d’Amalfi Tramonti Rosso <€ 25,00

San Francesco

Costa d’Amalfi Tramonti Bianco € 25,00
San Francesco

SPUMANT,
& CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE
Eric Taillet Egali Brut € 65,00

Eric Taillet Luminosi Rosé Brut € 85,00
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin € 90,00
Laurent Perrier Millesimato 2008 <€ 110,00
Moét e Chandon Ice Imperial <€ 150,00
Bollinger B 13 € 230,00
Don Perignon Vintage 2012 € 420,00

SPARKLING WINE

Colmaggiore Prosecco Brut
Masottina

Rosé Brut
Feudi di Romans

Alta Langa Brut DOC
Del Tetto

Superiore di Cartizze Dry
Valdobbiadene

Franciacorta Brut DOCG
Ca del Bosco

VIA DELLE REPUBBLICHE MARINARE, 21
84011 - AMALFI (SA)
TEL. 089 873287
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BAR ~ BISTROT

KEN

AMALFI
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